
Term Exp. 
Name Email Represents Business 

7/01/2010 Evelyn Bass ebass@aetn.org Edu. Professional 501-682-4193 

7/01/2010 
Eleanor Coleman elrosy@aol.com Legislative 

Appointment 501-664-3150 

7/07/2011 Marilyn Chambers mchamber@hca.sesc.k12.ar.us Public School District 870-853-9851 

       7/01/2012 
Gene Gregory  Legislative 

Appointment  

7/01/2010 
Dee Cox DeeCox@arkansas.gov Department of 

Education 501-682-4475 

7/01/2012 Janice Dancer janicedancer2003@yahoo.com Head Start 870-898-5790 

     7/01/2011 
Amy Denton amy_denton@pedsplustherapy.com Business 501-329-5459 

7/01/2010 
Missy Duke mduke@cgwg.com Business 501-371-9999 

7/01/2010 
Nickie Hammontree smallworldmtnhome@yahoo.com Provider 870-425-2090 

7/01/2012 
Barbara Gilkey gilkeybj@archildrens.org HIPPY 501-364-3671 

7/01/2012 
Jeff Maneth Jeff Maneth [jmaneth@afinsure.com] Parent 870-777-3481 

7/01/2011 
Debbie Malone childdev@sbcglobal.net Provider 479-783-4649 



7/01/2012 
Martha McAnally  Legislative 

Appointment  

7/01/2010 Dr. Joseph R. (Bob) 
West Bob.West@arkansas.gov. Department of 

Health 501-661-2480 

7/01/2010 
Jody Veit-Edrington edringtonj@nlrsd.k12.ar.us Public School District 501-955-3640 

7/01/2010 Suellen Ward suellen.ward@mail.state.ar.us Workforce Education 501-682-1140 

7/01/2010 Debbie Mays Debbiehardy66@hotmail.com Legislative 
Appointment  

7/01/2012 Ann Patterson ann@arheadstart.org Head Start 
Collaboration 501-371-0740 

7/01/2012 Dr. Rachel A. Bowman BowmanRachelA@uams.edu Social/Emotional 
Clinical Provider 501-526-8200 

7/01/2012 Shirley Pulliam  Migrant/Seasonal 
Head Start 870-776-1054 

7/01/2012 Dr. Chadwick Rogers  American Academy 
of Pediatrics 501-664-4044 

7/01/2012 Kim Qualls  Early Head Start 501-620-4323 

   American Academy 
of Family Physicians  
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